Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur

URL: sus.ac.in

Result ledger for

Course : Master of Education (with Credit)
Course Code : 406
Mode of Learning REPEATER
Course Part Term : Sem-4
Event : MARCH 2025
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

20504301 Advance Research Method 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 -
20504302 Teacher Education-l 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 -
20504303 Elementary School Level Status, Issues and 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 -

Concerns
20504304 Elementary School Level Curriculum, Pedagogy and 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 -

Assessment
20504305 Secondary School Level Status, Issues and Concerns 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 -
20504306 Secondary School Level Curriculum, Pedagogy and 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 -
Assessment

20504307 Internship: Related to Specialization 2 Ten Point Scale PR - - 50 25 50 -

Courses
20504308 Dissertation: Development of Research 1 Ten Point Scale PR - - 25 13 25 -

Tools & Pilot study and review of

Sampling
20504309 Academic Writing 1 Ten Point Scale PR - - 25 13 25 -
20504310 Ethics and Behaviour of Innovative Teacher 4 Ten Point Scale TH - - 100 50 100 -
20504311 Entrepreneurship and Education 4 Ten Point Scale TH - - 100 50 100 -
20504312 School Counseling and Treatment 4 Ten Point Scale TH - - 100 50 100 -
20504313 Statistical Analysis in Social Sciences Research 4 Ten Point Scale TH - - 100 50 100 -
MEDO0301 Advance Research Method 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 -
MEDO0302 Teacher Education-l 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 -
MEDO0303 Elementary School Level Status, Issues and 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 -

Concerns
MEDO0304 Elementary School Level Curriculum, Pedagogy and 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 -

Assessment
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MEDO0305

MEDO0306

MEDO0307

MEDO0308

MEDO0309

MEDO0310

MEDO0311

MED0312

MEDO0313

20504401

20504402

20504403

20504404

20504405

20504406

20504407

20504408

20504409

20504410

20504411

20504412

20504413

20504414

20504415

20504416

20504417

20504418

Paper Name

Secondary School Level Status, Issues and Concerns

Secondary School Level Curriculum, Pedagogy and
Assessment

Internship: Related to Specialization
Courses

Dissertation: Development of Research Tools & Pilot
Study and Review of
Sampling
Academic Writing
Ethics and Behaviour of Innovative Teacher
Entrepreneurship and Education
School Counseling and Treatment
Statistical Analysis in Social Sciences Research
Psychological Foundation of Education
Dissertation: Collection and Analysis of Data
Dissertation: Writing and Submission of Dissertation
Viva Voce
Educational Planning
Educational Management
Issues in Planning
Sustainable Development
Disaster Management
Pedagogy and Current Issues in Environment
Special Education and Pedagogy

Inclusive Strategies and Education for Children with
Diverse Needs

Issues of Special Needed Child
Peace Education
Value Education
World Education
Constitution and Education

Human Right and Education
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Credits

Grade Template Name

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale
Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

PR

PR

PR

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

PR

PR

PR

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

100

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

50

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

CA
MAX MIN
20 10
20 10
50 25
25 13
25 13
100 50
100 50
100 50
100 50
20 10
50 25
50 25
20 10
20 10
20 10
20 10
20 10
20 10
20 10
20 10
20 10
20 10
20 10
20 10
20 10
20 10
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25

25

100

100

100

100

100

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100



Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN
20504419 Right to Education and Articles Related to Education 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 -
20504420 Introduction to Guidance and Counseling 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 -
20504421 School Guidance Programme 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 -
20504422 Career Development and Guidance 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 -
Grade Template Used:
Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8
T TerNe, T Grade Abbrevation | From (Marks) To(Marks)  staus  GradePoint Description
1 0 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 4499 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail
GPA TEMPLATE:
Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8
"""""""" stNo. 7 GradeAbbrevation  Fom(GPA) " To@PA)y 777 7staws 7777 Description
1 0 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
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Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:

CA: College Assessment

ESE : End Semester Exam

ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical

ISE : In Semester Exam

PW : Project Work

POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory

TW : Term Work

UA : University Assessment

CR: Credit

AM : Assessment Method
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Master of Education (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-4 HELD IN March 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur

Seat No: 126878  PRN N0.-202101029019588  ELIG:E  College Code: KCED
1. WAGHMODE ONKAR APPASAHEB
................................................................... L
: CODE ©OAM MIN 0BT : MIN 0BT : MAX : MIN : 0BT : eR GP i EGP : Stas : Remark :
......... T S ST LS ST
20504302 COTH 40 : AB : 10 : 16 100 - 16 F : 0 : 0 : F FC.C
: 20504305 N TR 40 : AB : 10 : 15 : 100 : - : 15 : F : 0 : 0 : F © Foc
20504306 S TR 40 AB 10 15 : 100 : - : 15 : F 0 0 F FC.C
20504307 © PR - - 25 39 50 - 39 C A+ 9 18 p EX
20504308 i PR : - - 13 17 25 - 17 N 8 ¢ 8 i P EX
: 20504309 © PR - : - : 13 : 18 : 25 : - : 18 CoAr 9 : 9 : P ©Ex
20504310 TH - - 50 65 100 - 65 A 8 32 P EX
""""""" Sem3 T Tl credits: 16 EeRio T  sepan.o0 T Vstatus ATRT T
................................................................... o
: CODE COAM MIN : 0BT : MIN 0BT : MAX : MIN : 0BT : e i GP i EGP : Status : Remark :
......... T S SRS ST
20504402 © PR - - 25 40 50 - 40 0 10 20 P EX
20504403 © PR - - 25 41 50 - 41 : 0 : 10 : 20 : P EX
20504404 i PR : 50 80 - - : 100 - 80 o0 i 10 i 4 PP EX
20504405 ©OTH 40 AB 10 16 100 - 16 ' F ' 0 0 ' F FC.C
20504406 POoTH 40 AB 10 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC.C
20504407 S I 40 AB : 10 : 16 100 : - : 16 F 0 0 F FC.C
""""""" Sem4 T Totalcredits 120 |Total Grade Points: 40 |GPA/SGPA2.00 T statusiFail T
"Semll (Seat No: 126878 Exam Event: Mar 2025) - Total Credits:16 eGP0 SGPA:0.00  Status:ATKT T
Sem-Il  (Seat No: 18509 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:152 SGPA: 8.44 Status: PASS
Sem-l  (Seat No: 18509 Exam Event: October 2021) Total Credits:16 EGP:112 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS
Grand Total-: 754/1750 (Seven hundred and fifty four) | Percentage: 43.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 70
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| Total EGP: 304

| GPA/SGPA:4.34 | Status: Fail

| Overall Status: Fail
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Master of Education (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-4 HELD IN March 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur

Seat No: *126885 PRN No0.-202201029044850 ELIG:E  College Code: KCED

2. KASHID MANGESH SHRIDHAR

: CODE AM MIN 0BT MIN 0BT MAX MIN 0BT GR GP EGP Status Remark :
......... T S SRS ST L
20504302 COTH 40 : 47 : 10 : 17 : 100 : - : 64 A 8 : 32 P EX
: 20504305 N TR 40 : 50 : 10 : 17 : 100 : - : 67 : A : 8 : 32 : P : gc
20504306 S TR 40 46 10 17 100 - 63 : A : 8 : 32 : P ©EX
20504307 © PR - - 25 42 50 - 42 0 10 20 P © o EX
20504308 © PR - - 13 21 25 - 21 : o i 10 i 10 i P © o EX
: 20504309 © PR - : - : 13 : 20 : 25 : - : 20 : 0 : 10 : 10 : P ©Ex
20504310 TH - - 50 85 100 - 85 0 10 40 P EX

""""""" Sem3 T Tl credits: 16 EeRi9e T  sepawoo T Vstatus ATRT T
.............................. T
: CODE COAM MIN 0BT MIN 0BT MAX MIN 0BT : eR GP i EGP : Stas : Remark :
......... T S S LS ST
20504402 PR - - 25 43 50 - 43 : 0 : 10 : 20 : P © o EX
20504403 © PR - - 25 45 50 - 45 : 0 : 10 : 20 P EX
20504404 i PR : 50 87 - - 100 - 87 S0 P10 i 40 P EX
20504405 ©OTH 40 52 10 16 100 - 68 ' A ' 8 ' 32 P EX
20504406 POoTH 40 48 10 16 100 - 64 : A : 8 : 32 P EX
20504407 S I 40 43 : 10 : 16 : 100 : - : 59 B+ 7 28 P EX
""""""" Sem4 T Totalcredits 120 |Total Grade Points: 160 |GPA/SGPA8.00 " statusPass T
"Semll (Seat No: 126885 Exam Event: Mar 2025) - Total Credits:16 EGP96 SGPA'6.00  Status:ATKT T
Sem-Il  (Seat No: 324709 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:148 SGPA: 8.22 Status: PASS
Sem-l  (Seat No: 324709 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:116 SGPA: 7.25 Status: PASS
Grand Total-: 17107/1750 (One thousand one hundred and seven) | Percentage: 63.26% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)
Total Credits Earned : 70 | Total EGP: 520 | GPA/SGPA:7.43 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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RR Student Report

Sr. Seat No PRN No collegeC Name Status
No ode

23/09/2025 Page No.8



Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 23/9/2025

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code | Category | Total Students Male Female | Male Pass Count | Female Pass Count | Passing Percentage | Pass Student with Distinction | Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %
Count
KCED NTC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%
KCED OPEN 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

23/09/2025 Page No.9



